
Go On Events
July

Go On events are computer and tablet skills 
classes for adults to help with everyday tasks.
The classes take place in libraries across Northern 
Ireland and are FREE to Library members.
You can find a course in a library near you.

Connect with us
www.librariesni.org.uk

Shopping Online
Learn the basics of shopping 
securely online.
Saturday 5 July
Shantallow Library
at 10:00am

Thursday 10 July
Derry Central Library
at 10:00am

Monday 7 July 
Comber Library
at 2:00pm

Understanding Artificial 
Intelligence (AI)
This session takes a look at AI, its 
applications in everyday life, and the 
benefits and challenges it brings.

BFI Replay 
BFI Replay is a free streaming service for 
public libraries with 1,000s of digitised 
videos and television programmes 
from the collections of the BFI National 
Archive (British Film Institute). Come 
along and find out more.
Tuesday 8 July 
Cushendall Library
at 2:00pm

Internet Scams
Learn about some common internet 
scams and how to avoid them, with 
tips on how to stay safe online.
Wednesday 2 July 
Ballymoney Library
at 10:30am



Tuesday 1 July
Bangor Carnegie Library
at 10:00am

Wednesday 2 July
Donaghadee Library
at 10:00am 
Portrush Library
at 2:00pm

Friday 4 July
Ballycastle Library
at 10:00am

Monday 7 July
Carrickfergus Library
at 10:00am and 2:00pm

Tuesday 8 July
Bangor Carnegie Library
at 10:00am

Wednesday 9 July
Newtownards Library
at 10:00am

Thursday 10 July
Waterside Library
at 10:00am

Friday 11 July
Strabane Library
at 10:00am
Ballymena Central Library
at 10:00am and 2:00pm

Wednesday 16 July
Belfast Central Library
at 9:30am 
Portaferry Library
at 10:00am

Thursday 17 July
Bangor Carnegie Library
at 10:00am

Wednesday 23 July
Belfast Central Library
at 9:30am
Holywood Library
at 10:00am

Friday 25 July
Larne Library
at 10:00am and 2:00pm

Wednesday 30 July
Portadown Library
at 10:30am
Portaferry Library
at 10:00am

1-2-1 eClinic
IT help for beginners: help with your 
mobile device, general IT assistance, 
information about library e-services.

Thursday 3 July
Kilrea Library
at 3:00pm

Tuesday 8 July
Broughshane Library
at 2:15pm

Wednesday 9 July
Portglenone Library
at 11:00am

Monday 21 July
Antrim Library
at 11:00am
Ballyclare Library
at 2:30pm

Tuesday 22 July
Cloughfern Library
at 11:00am
Comber Library
at 3:00pm

Monday 28 July
Ballymena Central Library
at 11:00am

Tuesday 29 July
Broughshane Library
at 2:15pm
Brownlow Library
at 4:00pm
Crumlin Library
at 2:30pm

Wednesday 30 July
Carrickfergus Library
at 11:00am
Portadown Library
at 2:00pm

Thursday 31 July
Belfast Central Library
at 11:00am and 2:00pm

Meet Kubo
Learn the basics of coding with an interactive game. 
Suitable for ages 7-10 years old.

Monday 7 July
Donaghadee Library
at 10:00am

Tuesday 22 July
Newtownstewart Library
at 10:00am

Friday 25 July
Castlederg Library
at 10:00am

Thursday 31 July
Comber Library
at 11:00am

eBooks and eAudiobooks
Find out how to access free eBooks and 
eAudiobooks on your mobile device.

Monday 7 July
Ballyclare Library
at 10:30am

Tuesday 8 July
Crumlin Library
at 10:30am

Wednesday 9 July
Greystone Library
at 10:30am

Thursday 10 July
Cloughfern Library
at 2:30pm

Friday 25 July
Banbridge Library
at 1:30pm

Family History
Irish 1901 and 1911 Census for Beginners. Learn how to use 
the 1901/1911 census of Ireland for your family history research, 
as well as tips and tricks for how to search when you can’t find 
someone on the census.


